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
lots of tile and many other 
modern features. All this plus 
corner lot and monthly pay­ 
ments of only $8fi Including 
taxes and insurance. 
PROP BY OH CALL TODAY 
FOR FURTHER DETAILS

RESPONSIBLE 
REALTY

3205 W. 190th ST. 
DA. 4-4995 __

OFFFmKI>~f or "t lie ~f Ir*t~ttme~. 
At a buy we can't offer again. 
It's almost new. 3-bedrown A 
den. 2 baths. garbage dts- 
PO.HH!. dishmaster, 2-car ga 
ri»Re A lo\el\ Iront yard 01 
« .VK13.S-ft lot. Total price 
SIR.750. $:1ROO down. $79 pel 
month at 4»Vr interest. Tni.« 
includes taxes an>' 'nsuif*" "  
llowMHl Peivy'n Office. 2223

2-beuroon 
iisMinoort floors. Gar 

disposal 
Wlnlork Dr. DA 6-301B

-BEDROOM in Lomita. 8 yrs. 
old. Small lot. $1500 down on 
$8500.

'ENTRAL LOMITA Large 3- 
bedrooaw 2 baths. 1700 sq. ft. 
near church and schools. Full 
price Slfi.750.

ACRES Corner lot. Near 
Riverside. Only $4000.

LOMITA REALTY

2231 LOMITA BLVD. 
DA 6-0518

LOOK
Nearly new 3-bedroom mod­ 
ern stucco. Clean and sharp! 
Located near 235th and Fig- 
ueroa, Torrance. Submit $9500 
full price with low down pay­ 
ment.

REALTOR OS. 6-4458

> LOTS FOB 4LE 92 
(BUS. & RES.)

•***^^^**^>*+*~*~****s*>s*^S***~>*s*^^

165 FT. x 239 FT.
Hilltop on north Bid* of 238th 
between Arlington and Eshle- 
man. Sandy loam soil. Owner 
will sell in 3 lots 55x239-ft. 
Easy terms. $800 down. Bal­ 
ance $45 per month. (On con­ 
tract).

Call DA. 6-0408

'ROPBRTT FOR SALS In Lo­ 
mita near school, laj-ge R-3 
lot. 2-bedroom frame house. 1 
Karate. Good rental income. 
Now rented. For sale, by own-

. er._____ FA. 8-3371

• INDUSTRIAL 99 
PRO PERT IKS FOB 
SALE OR LEASE

NDUSTRIAL brick builditif 
Class 'A'. Construction 6200 
sq. ft. office, space overhead 
sprinklers, heavy power. Cor­ 
ner of Hawthorne nnd Spencer 
$42.000 or will lease $400 pel- 
month with option.

ALTER 
Realty & Insurance

3762 Pacific Coast Hwy. 
FR. 5-1380

NBW Industrial building 4Ox46 
downtown Torr. Call owner, 
8-1Q a.m._______PU. 8-4611

• BUILDINGS TO BE 105 
MOVED

WANT 
RENTAL-INCOME?

live us a 2nd trust deed pn 
our lot for $1350 £  you own a 
4x36-ft. stucco house at 227th 
nd -Western.

CALL
FA. 8-0033

lONSTRUCrrON offtc* 16x40 
and tool shed for sale. May be 
seen at Torrance Memorial 
hospital. Portola & El Dorado. 
Ask for Ray.

GOOD RENTAL UNITS 
To move to your lot

Western FA. 8-0088

BEAL ESTATE 
WANTED

114

CASH
'OK Y<U;R EQUITY   NO
 ROMISES   JUST QUICK

CASH

FR. 5-0532
CASH

"WE BUT KOMKS
1NOOMK PKOPKRTT

LOTS & TRU9T DEEDS
Call us for fast service

FLAIG REALTY CO. 
17025 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 6-5444 PL 5-7453

WE NEED LOTS
VE HAVE PUYKRS WAITING 
 'OR ALL. TYPES OF L1ST- 
NOS

LISTINGS NEEDED 
KEN NAKAOKA CO.

REALTORS
DA. 3-4444

• HOUSES FOR RENT 118 
(UNFURNISHED)

- BKDROO M 
Garage. Children welcome

j AX RENTALS os. r>-7i«a
NEW '1 BKDROOM house —

with carnge. Venetian blinds.
Water paid. $80 DA 6-374C

25839 Oak St.. Lomtta.
$60

2-BKDROOM. NSAR BUS 
JAX RENTALS OS. 6-7168

V-FKDROOM -Fenced. 2 chiT 
dren OK. Available Feb inth. 
$87.50 FA. 8-7H79
$87.60— NEW 2-BEDROOM

Fenced. Garage 
JAX RENTALS OS. 5-71 Mi

3-ROOM HOUSE 438 •. mo. 
Rijrht couple only. 

35115 Cypress St.. LomlU
$!>5—3-BIDROOM 
Garajre. Fenced. 

J AX RENTALS OS. 5-71M
1-BEDROOM tinfurnished dtl- 

plex Garage. 1 child <>K. 
147.50. Water pd. FA. 8-M15

$160 4-BKDROOM 
1>4 baths. Qaraee 

JAX RENTALS OS. 6-7163
|95_3.BDROOM. Fenced yard. 

Nice location. Near 184th A 
Crenshaw. 1 year leaae. 

AX-4-8543

Call MRS. HOFT 
FA. 8-4428 716A Amapol*

NUW 2-bedroom. unfurnished 
house, garage. No pets. Reli­ 
able adults only. 
22617 Mcyler St. FA. fi-2285

2-BEDROOM — Fenced yard. 
Children OfC. $85 ft month.

house, cose 
to Harbor Hospital

$85 MONTH   New3bedroonv 
Kara*e, tvardwood floors, lawn 
fenre. Tmmediate possession 
Or^n till 11 p.m.

Carson, Torrance
!->>-. M unfurnished. $?SO 

p<" lu.Mitii. Water raid. Avail­ 
able throufth Marcn. 
lonier. FR


